
Team standings
Smr Wed 2/12
Rnk Home Location Team(s) Round

Wins %
Rnd
W

Round
Lost Rnd Pnts Opp

Pnts Gms Wins Loss Games
Wins % Ero Ero

Against RO

1 WC'S SOUTH SNGL TBLSSUMMER ROLLS 91.7 11.0 1 12 305 234 36 24 12 67 0 0 1
2 STEVE O'S SNGL TBLSACT NATURAL 100.0 8.0 0 8 227 112 24 22 2 92 0 0 2
3 HARRY'S WONDERBARPUP IN TRAINING 58.3 7.0 5 12 286 254 36 21 15 58 0 0 1
4 WC'S SOUTH SNGL TBLS8 BALL BREAKERS 41.7 5.0 7 12 259 265 36 18 18 50 0 0 0
5 LIL'S RISKY'S SNGL TBLSHIGH I-CUES 33.3 4.0 8 12 238 299 36 11 25 31 0 0 0
6 CAPPY'S SNGL TBLS MOONBIRDS 50.0 4.0 4 8 189 177 24 14 10 58 0 0 0
7 STEVE O'S SNGL TBLSLONG TIMERS 29.2 3.5 8.5 12 242 295 36 14 22 39 0 0 0
8 LIL'S RISKY'S SNGL TBLSSLOW ROLLERS 12.5 1.5 10.5 12 211 321 36 8 28 22 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
Smr Wed 2/12

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Games

Wins %
Cons
Wins ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

NICK RESTAU ACT NATURAL 9.50 190 92 4.90 20 19 1 95 4 0 2 0 1
SCOTT CREES ACT NATURAL 9.35 187 98 4.45 20 18 2 90 3 0 2 0 1
SHANE NIELSON SUMMER ROLLS 8.60 258 189 2.30 30 21 9 70 2 0 1 0 0
JULIE NIELSON SUMMER ROLLS 8.47 254 199 1.83 30 20 10 67 2 0 0 0 0
DANIEL WEYER MOONBIRDS 8.20 164 140 1.20 20 13 7 65 4 0 0 0 1
STEVE COUFAL PUP IN TRAINING 8.17 245 201 1.47 30 19 11 63 3 0 1 0 0
BRIAN HULS PUP IN TRAINING 7.67 230 213 0.57 30 16 14 53 1 0 1 0 0
KEN STEFONICK 8 BALL BREAKERS 7.47 224 210 0.47 30 17 13 57 3 0 0 1 0
AMBER WEYER MOONBIRDS 7.45 149 161 -0.60 20 10 10 50 1 0 0 0 0
GARY MEYERS LONG TIMERS 6.90 207 239 -1.07 30 13 17 43 3 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
Smr Wed 2/12

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss Game
Win %

Cons
Wins ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

SHANE NIELSON SUMMER ROLLS 258 189 8.60 2.30 30 21 9 70 2 0 1 0 0
JULIE NIELSON SUMMER ROLLS 254 199 8.47 1.83 30 20 10 67 2 0 0 0 0
STEVE COUFAL PUP IN TRAINING 245 201 8.17 1.47 30 19 11 63 3 0 1 0 0
BRIAN HULS PUP IN TRAINING 230 213 7.67 0.57 30 16 14 53 1 0 1 0 0
KEN STEFONICK 8 BALL BREAKERS 224 210 7.47 0.47 30 17 13 57 3 0 0 1 0
GARY MEYERS LONG TIMERS 207 239 6.90 -1.07 30 13 17 43 3 0 0 0 0
TRAVIS GRALHEER HIGH I-CUES 204 245 6.80 -1.37 30 10 20 33 3 0 0 1 0
NICK RESTAU ACT NATURAL 190 92 9.50 4.90 20 19 1 95 4 0 2 0 1
RON LEACH LONG TIMERS 189 252 6.30 -2.10 30 10 20 33 1 0 0 0 0
SCOTT CREES ACT NATURAL 187 98 9.35 4.45 20 18 2 90 3 0 2 0 1

Top 10 Players Runouts
Smr Wed 2/12

First Name + Last Name Team Name ERO Ero
Against RO Win

Zips Sweeps Gms

STEVE COUFAL PUP IN TRAINING 0 0 1 0 0 30
SCOTT CREES ACT NATURAL 0 0 2 0 1 20
BRIAN HULS PUP IN TRAINING 0 0 1 0 0 30
JULIE NIELSON SUMMER ROLLS 0 0 0 0 0 30
SHANE NIELSON SUMMER ROLLS 0 0 1 0 0 30
NICK RESTAU ACT NATURAL 0 0 2 0 1 20

Teams & Players
Smr Wed 2/12

8 BALL BREAKERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

KEN STEFONICK 3 7.47 224 210 0.47 30 17 13 3 0 0 1 0
JACOB STEFONICK 2 6.90 138 150 -0.60 20 9 11 1 0 0 1 0
DOUG EMS 1 6.80 68 75 -0.70 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 0

ACT NATURAL

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

NICK RESTAU 2 9.50 190 92 4.90 20 19 1 4 0 2 0 1
SCOTT CREES 2 9.35 187 98 4.45 20 18 2 3 0 2 0 1
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Teams & Players
Smr Wed 2/12

HIGH I-CUES

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

TRAVIS GRALHEER 3 6.80 204 245 -1.37 30 10 20 3 0 0 1 0
DAVE REESE 1 5.80 58 100 -4.20 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS BECK 1 6.60 66 71 -0.50 10 4 6 1 0 0 1 0
COREY KESTER 1 6.40 64 82 -1.80 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 0

LONG TIMERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

GARY MEYERS 3 6.90 207 239 -1.07 30 13 17 3 0 0 0 0
RON LEACH 3 6.30 189 252 -2.10 30 10 20 1 0 0 0 0

MOONBIRDS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

DANIEL WEYER 2 8.20 164 140 1.20 20 13 7 4 0 0 0 1
AMBER WEYER 2 7.45 149 161 -0.60 20 10 10 1 0 0 0 0
FRED WEYER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PUP IN TRAINING

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

STEVE COUFAL 3 8.17 245 201 1.47 30 19 11 3 0 1 0 0
BRIAN HULS 3 7.67 230 213 0.57 30 16 14 1 0 1 0 0

SLOW ROLLERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

MARK KATZER 3 6.07 182 265 -2.77 30 7 23 2 0 0 1 0
ROBERT REED 3 5.77 173 268 -3.17 30 6 24 1 0 0 1 0

SUMMER ROLLS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

SHANE NIELSON 3 8.60 258 189 2.30 30 21 9 2 0 1 0 0
JULIE NIELSON 3 8.47 254 199 1.83 30 20 10 2 0 0 0 0
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